

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 999 OF 1998

STATE OF J & K

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. SHAFI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. S. Anis, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.P. Midha, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, learned counsel
appearing for the State of Jammu & Kashmir, list this matter in
the next week.

The name of Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, advocate be also

shown in the cause list on the next date of hearing.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master